
           
      Page 1

ZONE 2 - 201641 - ROBERT CHAMBERS - FROM JOHN WILL ELEM - PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:05 pm DISTANCE: 30.51
DRIVER NAME: Chambers, Robert FINISH TIME: 03:37 pm NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 201641 TOTAL TIME: 0:32 NO STOPS: 17

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 3:05 PM JOHN WILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 3:08 PM ARDELL DR & IMPERIAL DR 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 3:10 PM ARDELL DR & KENSINGTON DR 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 3:12 PM DAVID LANGAN DR E & ZEIGLER BLVD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 3:14 PM DRUID DR S & DRUID DR 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 3:16 PM DRUID DR & MARIETTA DR N 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 3:18 PM DRUID DR & GARLAND ST N 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 3:20 PM FOREST DALE DR & OAKHURST AVE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 3:22 PM SAWADA DR & OVERLOOK RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 3:23 PM 1322 FOREST RIDGE RD E 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 3:24 PM 1311 FOREST RIDGE RD W 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
12 3:25 PM 5391 FOREST RIDGE RD S 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
13 3:26 PM 5520 OVERLOOK RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
14 3:28 PM MORLEE DR E & RENN ST 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
15 3:29 PM MORLEE DR W & RENN ST 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
16 3:32 PM RODERICK RD & OVERLOOK RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
17 3:37 PM ARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY SITE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 2

ZONE 2 - 201643 - ROBERT CHAMBERS - TO JOHN WILL ELEM - AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:10 am DISTANCE: 13.43
DRIVER NAME: Chambers, Robert FINISH TIME: 07:48 am NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 201643 TOTAL TIME: 0:38 NO STOPS: 13

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 7:10 AM RICHMOND RD & NASSAU DR (NW) 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 7:13 AM IMPERIAL DR & ARDELL DR (N) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 7:14 AM ARDELL DR & KENSINGTON DR (W) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 7:15 AM ZEIGLER BLVD & KENSINGTON DR (E) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 7:16 AM DAVID LANGAN DR E & ZEIGLER BLVD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 7:19 AM FOREST DALE DR & OAKHURST AVE (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 7:22 AM FOREST DALE DR & MARIETTA DR N (NE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 7:24 AM 1457 FOREST RIDGE RD E @ SHELTER CHURCH 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 7:26 AM 1329 FOREST RIDGE RD W @ NEW BIRTH

CHURCH 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
10 7:28 AM MORLEE DR W & RENN ST (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 7:29 AM MORLEE DR E & RENN ST (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
12 7:31 AM JOHN WILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
13 7:48 AM ARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY SITE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 3

ZONE 2 - 202181 - SONYA MALONE - FROM JOHN WILL ELEM - PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:05 pm DISTANCE: 17.52
DRIVER NAME: MALONE, SONYA FINISH TIME: 03:50 pm NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 202181 TOTAL TIME: 0:45 NO STOPS: 15

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 3:05 PM JOHN WILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 3:10 PM SERVICE RD & ANDERS DR 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 3:12 PM GREENWAY DR E & CARNEGIE ST 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 3:13 PM GREENWAY DR E & GREENVILLE DR 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 3:14 PM GREENWAY DR W & BOWIE DR 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 3:15 PM GREENWAY DR W & ORANGEBURG DR S 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 3:16 PM PORTSMOUTH DR & ORANGEBURG DR W 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 3:18 PM 6725 ZEIGLER BLVD @ PARK LANE APTS 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 3:19 PM 6655 ZEIGLER BLVD @ CREEKSIDE APTS 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 3:20 PM ZEIGLER BLVD & ADRIAN LN 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 3:21 PM DEERFIELD DR & ZEIGLER BLVD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
12 3:22 PM ZEIGLER BLVD & CHALLEN DR 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
13 3:23 PM FORESTWOOD DR & ZEIGLER BLVD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
14 3:24 PM WENDOVER RD & ZEIGLER BLVD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
15 3:50 PM HALLS MILLS PARK SITE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 4

ZONE 2 - 202181 - SONYA MALONE - TO JOHN WILL ELEM - AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:15 am DISTANCE: 15.10
DRIVER NAME: MALONE, SONYA FINISH TIME: 07:59 am NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 202181 TOTAL TIME: 0:44 NO STOPS: 15

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 7:15 AM SERVICE RD & ANDERS DR 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 7:17 AM CARNEGIE ST & GREENWAY DR E (E) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 7:18 AM GREENWAY DR E & NORFOLK CT (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 7:19 AM GREENWAY DR N & BOWIE CT (N) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 7:20 AM ORANGEBURG DR W & PORTSMOUTH DR (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 7:21 AM ORANGEBURG DR S & GREENWAY DR S (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 7:22 AM 6725 ZEIGLER BLVD @ PARK LANE APTS

                                                              0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
8 7:24 AM 6655 ZEIGLER BLVD @ CREEKSIDE APTS 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 7:27 AM ZEIGLER BLVD & ADRIAN LN (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 7:28 AM ZEIGLER BLVD & DEERFIELD DR (W) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 7:29 AM ZEIGLER BLVD & CHALLEN CIR 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
12 7:30 AM ZEIGLER BLVD & FOREST WOOD DR (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
13 7:31 AM ZEIGLER BLVD & WENDOVER RD (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
14 7:33 AM JOHN WILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
15 7:59 AM HALLS MILL PARK SITE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 5

ZONE 2 - 202061 - MORGAN MANNING - FROM JOHN WILL ELEM  - PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:05 pm DISTANCE: 17.06
DRIVER NAME: MANNING, MORGAN FINISH TIME: 03:53 pm NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 202061 TOTAL TIME: 0:48 NO STOPS: 13

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 3:05 PM JOHN WILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 3:20 PM 1040 MIDDLE RING RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 3:22 PM MANOR DR & MIDDLE RING RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 3:25 PM ATHEY RD & ATHEY CT 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 3:26 PM SKIPPER DR & BEST DR 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 3:28 PM 6658 DEVANDER DR 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 3:30 PM 6850 ANDERS DR 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 3:31 PM 1263 AMELIA AVE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 3:32 PM VICTOR RD & AMELIA AVE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 3:33 PM 6951 VICTOR RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 3:34 PM CODY RD & VICTOR RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
12 3:36 PM CODY RD & GURLEY RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
13 3:53 PM ARRIVE HALLS MILL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 6

ZONE 2 - 202061 - MORGAN MANNING - TO JOHN WILL ELEM - AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:24 am DISTANCE: 14.58
DRIVER NAME: MANNING, MORGAN FINISH TIME: 07:55 am NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 202061 TOTAL TIME: 0:31 NO STOPS: 9

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 7:24 AM SKIPPER DR & BEST DR (SW) 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 7:25 AM ANDERS DR & DEVANDER DR (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 7:26 AM ANDERS DR & AMELIA AVE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 7:27 AM 1263 AMELIA AVE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 7:28 AM AMELIA AVE & VICTOR RD (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 7:30 AM VICTOR RD & CODY RD N (NE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 7:32 AM CODY RD N & GURLEY RD (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 7:40 AM JOHN WILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 7:55 AM ARRIVE HALLS MILL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 7

ZONE 2 - 201644 - SARA NELSON - FROM JOHN WILL ELEM - PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:05 pm DISTANCE: 3.35
DRIVER NAME: NELSON, SARA FINISH TIME: 03:40 pm NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 201644 TOTAL TIME: 0:35 NO STOPS: 4

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 3:05 PM JOHN WILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 3:15 PM JAMES ST & BARKER DR W 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 3:20 PM SKIPPER DR & VALDEZ DR 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 3:40 PM HALLS MILL PARK SITE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 8

ZONE 2 - 201644 - SARA NELSON - TO JOHN WILL ELEM - AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:20 am DISTANCE: 3.07
DRIVER NAME: NELSON, SARA FINISH TIME: 07:32 am NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 201644 TOTAL TIME: 0:12 NO STOPS: 6

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 7:20 AM OVERLOOK RD & RODERICK RD (SW) 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 7:22 AM ATHEY RD & ATHEY CT (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 7:23 AM JAMES ST & BARKER DR W (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 7:25 AM MANOR DR & MIDDLE RING SERVICE RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 7:28 AM MIDDLE RING RD & MIDDLE RING CT (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 7:32 AM JOHN WILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 9

ZONE 2 - 201641 - TERRELL SMILEY - TO JOHN WILL ELEM - AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:20 am DISTANCE: 7.40
DRIVER NAME: SMILEY, TERRELL FINISH TIME: 07:37 am NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 201641 TOTAL TIME: 0:17 NO STOPS: 8

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 7:20 AM FELHORN RD N & ROSLYN DR W (SW) 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 7:21 AM BILOXI AVE & DOBY CT 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 7:22 AM FELHORN RD E & ROSLYN DR S (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 7:23 AM NARBONIA RD & LEFLORE DR (N) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 7:24 AM AARON DR S & LOWERY LN (NE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 7:25 AM FONTAINE DR & WARINGWOOD DR W (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 7:31 AM JOHN WILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 7:37 AM ARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 10

ZONE 2 - 201643 - TERRELL SMILEY- FROM JOHN WILL ELEM - PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:05 pm DISTANCE: 6.27
DRIVER NAME: SMILEY, TERRELL FINISH TIME: 03:35 pm NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 201643 TOTAL TIME: 0:30 NO STOPS: 8

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 3:05 PM JOHN WILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 3:14 PM FELHORN RD N & ROSLYN DR W 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 3:16 PM BILOXI AVE & DOBY CT (TURN AROUND AT THE

END OF DOBY CT) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
4 3:20 PM FELHORN RD E & ROSLYN DR S 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 3:21 PM LEFLORE DR & NARBONA DR 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 3:22 PM AARON DR S & LOWERY LN 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 3:25 PM FONTAINE DR & W WARINGWOOD DR 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 3:35 PM HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  


